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CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL MASCULIN ET DOUBLETTE FEMININ
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FAURE MAÏTÉ (02403000) MONCUIT VALÉRIE (02412447)

201 CD AIN 01 GENTET AI/IELIE (001144es) BOLLE-REDDAT SÉVERINE (02510306)
202 CD AISNE 02 CHEVALIER LEONIE (05941983) DEGREMONT PASCALE (06009109)
203 CD ALLIER 03 GROSOS GERALDINE (06s9e370) RAZAKAMANANTSOA FANIRY (06398744)
204 CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04 COURTIOL CHRISTINE (01313529) GINIER MAUREL SANDRINE (00401446)
205 CD HAUTES ALPES 05 PEYRE FLoRINE (oaoaeose) PEYRE ANA'I's (0s09eo57)
206 CD ALPES MARITIMES 06 BALLOCCHI EMILIE (O8323394) JEAN ROY CATHERINE (08323395)
207 CD ARDECHE 07 MOUNIER CELINE (02e33506) JUGE IsABELLE (02eo0s4o)
208 CD ARDENNES 08 vARILLoN KARINE (o0s033s2) LETISSIER EMILIE (00811120)
209 CD ARIEGE 09 VARUTTI SABINE (00905912) LESAINE AGNES (03121349)
210 CD AUBE 10 LAFIEVRE MARIE LAURE (01000630) HUPONT SYLVIE (05201828)
211 CD AUDE 11 ASLANI NATHALIE (03178350) TORRECILLAS ELODIE (08123434)
212 CD AVEYRON 12 BORIES AURÉLIE (01216431) BARREIRos INES (012158s3)
213 CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13 RIVIERE ISABELLE (97408142) MANESSOUR YASMINA (01372546)
214 CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13 CACCIATORE MEGANE (O1381685) PHILIPIERT SABINE (01373372)
215 CD CALVADOS 14 LECHASLES ESTELLE (01411175) NICOLAYSEN CARINE (O1409610)
216 CD CANTAL 15 ALBARET LAURE (03441436) RIocREU>< MELANIE (01s1409s)
217 CD CHARENTE 16 FELTAIN AMELIE (07905074) MEUNIER CECILE (01603094)
218 CD CHARENTE 16 GAUTHIER EMILIE (01614298) JORET ISABELLE (01613675)
219 CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17 NAISSANT JOSETTE (01706861) sALIvIoN cEcILIA (01711o55)
220 CD CHER 18 JACQUET VANESSA (01807088) DoUET NADIA (01s01747)
221 CD CORREZE 19 RAMOS PAOLA (04608419) VIGNE MAGALI (04615661)
222 CD COTE D`OR 21 POIFOL CORALIE (O2121550) FUcHEs KELLY (02121249)
223 CD COTES D'ARMOR 22 BARRE REGINE (02234237) LEYzoUR REJANE (o224502e)
224 CD CREUSE 23 ROSES ROLANDE (08703230) DULERY MÉLODIE (02350058)
225 CD DORDOGNE 24 DEBORD GHARLENE (02412asa) LOUSTALOT LINDSAY (01612497)
226 CD DORDOGNE 24
227 CD DOUBS 25 BILLAMBOZ LUDIVINE (02512392) MOUGIN CLAUDINE (02511164)
228 CD DROME 26 CHAVE KATIA (02636368) CHALAIS SANDRINE (02635161)
229 CD DROME 26 ROMERO sEvERINE (00700519) HoUzE STEPHANIE (oezosaee)
230 CD EURE 27 CHAUVEL ANNIE (02707396) DESMOUSSEAUX JESSICA (02705200)
231 CD EURE ET LOIR 28 LANGLAIS DELPHINE (O2802047) ROUSSEL PRESCILIA (02803120)
232 CD FINISTERE 29 PERAN RACHEL (02905980) BERTHOLOM SANDRA (02901700)
233 CD GARD 30 SAINT DENIS CINDY (08425623) RUBIO MARINA (O3024161)
234 CD HTE GARONNE 31 JISSEAU BRIGITTE (03159738) BEAUNIES CELINE (0s17ssa1)
235 CD GERS 32 GAROFALO ANNE›MARIE (03204533) RIBAUT BRIGITTE (03212778)
236 CD GIRONDE 33 zAwADzI<I MELANIE (0sas7599) TERRIEN MARINE (03325199)
237 CD GIRONDE 33 MERIGNAC ELODIE (03310789) THEBAUD DEBORAH (03331479)
238 CD HERAULT 34 BOULESTEIX SANDRA (03443355) GUIRAUD NADEGE (0s447217)
239 CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35 TAILLAND GAELLE (o1s055a9) LABBE HELENE (014o2324)
240 CD INDRE 36 CHARBONNIER KARINE (03604225) BERTHELEMY ADELYNE (03605974)
241 CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37 DEGENNES CASSANDRA (03708252) MAUPOINT AMANDINE (03710180)
242 CD ISERE 38 PLANE ISABELLE (03829190) SAVINEAU SYLVIE (03829191)
243 CD JURA 39 MONTALTI CHARLINE (03907788) DA SILVA LAURIE (03906718)
244 CD LANDES 40 DESCLAUX-BIZ CAROLINE (04008290) SOROCA KARINE (03203150)
245 CD LOIR ET CHER 41 BERTRAND MAELLE (01a12702) BARATA MARINE (04106246)
246 CD LOIRE 42 CARLE NoEIvIIE (o42as0s2) CARLE FLORENCE (04233799)
247 CD HAUTE LOIRE 43 MERLE JOHANNA (04310091) MERLE CECILIA (o4s11o9s)
248 CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44 ROCUL MARINE (04412247) PEYRONNET AMANDINE (01608477)
249 CD LOIRET 45 VILLERMET CATHERINE (04513219) DUBUISSON DELPHINE (O4513319)
250 CD LOT 46 IvIoLEsIN JOELLE (04611-3067) WURFEL SYLVIE (01207823)
251 CD LOT ET GARONNE 47 REINHART LINDA (04000952) MORA LAETITIA (04718894)
252 CD LOZERE 48 CHAPUS FABIENNE (03020360) PEREZ CHLOE (o4s02217)
253 CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49 DEBROISE VINCIANE (04912225) MINEE ISABELLE (04910516)
254 CD MANCHE 50 ROBLOT CATHERINE (05008256) LEMARCHAND VIRGINIE (05007448)
255 CD MARNE 51 MONTET SANDRINE (05105177) SCHMITT NATHALIE (07006748)
256 CD HAUTE MARNE 52 PAQUIN JUSTINE (o52023e4) STARCK G INETTE (05200046)
257 CD MAYENNE 53 COLAS ANGELIQUE (05307884) PERRIER EMILIE (05304196)
258 CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54 BARBIER LUCIE (05418401) TEXIER CELINE (o5417330)
259 CD MEUSE 55 BAILLAIS ALEXANDRA (05503841) sARRo AURELIE (05500890)
260 CD MORBIHAN 56 JOALLAND PASCALINE (04402792) GUILLEMOT ANNE (05659093)
261 CD MOSELLE 57 WINTERSTEIN VIRGINIE (05410267) ANDRIAMANAMIHAJA ANDRIATININA (05718793)
262 CD NIEVRE 58 PICCOT FANNY (05808596) BAHRI MELANIE (05811224)
263 CD NORD 59 DECLOEDT MANON (05946194) KERKHOF TYPHAINE (05943665)
264 CD OISE 60 BAILLON MÉLISSA (06009179) THOQUER CHLOE (0e014s10)



265 CD ORNE 61 TALVARD NADINE (06100849) COCHU CHARLÈNE (06104161)
266 CD PAS DE CALAIS 62 AGOUDETSE SOPHIE (06212865) ROUSSELLE ELSA (06211673)
267 CD PUY DE DOME 63 BLAZQUEZ RUIZ AURELIA (06930473) COLOMBET ANGELIQUE (04202505)
268 CD PUY DE DOME 63 CHASTANET CYNTH IA (06393806) HIOT BRENDA (01908748)
269 CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64 ARAUJO SARAH (06418118) OLIVEIRA PAULINE (06414349)
270 CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65 STRAPAZZON JESSICA (06505074) LELLOUCHE TIPHANIE (01805847)
271 CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66 MARTINEZ EVA (06619184) MARTINEZ ELODIE (06618477)
272 CD BAS-RHIN 67 SONNTAG JENNIFER (06706532) BRIAND EMILIE (06705317)
273 CD HAUT-RHIN 68 OEOERE ISABELLE (0es01s5e) BAECHER CHANTAL (06804160)
274 CD RHONE 69 OARDON .JULIE (02ess4a5) D ISIDORO LUDIVINE (09000676)
275 CD HAUTE SAONE 70 CHOUIT SANA (07123146) BECKER SANDRINE (07007928)
276 CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71 MICHEL ELODIE (07116408) OUDARD JUSTINE (07123224)
277 CD SARTHE 72 JAMONNEAU ELSA (07906s94) DUGUE MARINE (07208807)
278 CD SAVOIE 73 CARLIER LAURIE (07308157) RUBIN MATHILDE (07409410)
279 CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74 LEBOSSE CELINE (04910538) BODENGHIEM OCÉANNE (01409785)
280 CD COMITE DE PARIS 75 HOWELL BENEDIOTE (o7s1e51s) VIGIER CATHERINE (07523849)
281 CD SEINE MARITIME 76 FRIBOULET NATHALIE (07614562) SUNEN sUzANNA (07e12974)
282 CD SEINE ET MARNE 77 SONGEUX vALERIE (o770e94s) AIT IDIR GIDGIA (07717291)
283 CD YVELINES 78 MAIA AURELIE (07s0s90e) LENGAGNE SARAH (07815804)
284 CD DEUX SEVRES 79 GOBIN KARINE (07900503) MAG RON MANON (07908467)
285 CD SOMME 80 PRUVOT MANON (08007695) MOUILLART MAÉVA (08009164)
286 CD TARN 81 MAGALHAES ELODIE (08131230) DO NASCIMENTO COPPEY OPHELIE (08135896)
287 CD TARN ET GARONNE 82 ASLANI MARINA (08218178) SOUDIEUX-TURLAIS SHEURLEY (08218223)
288 CD VAR 83 BERNARD ELODIE (08312277) NEDJMA ZAKIA (08320251)
289 CD VAUCLUSE 84 GORA MARLENE (0a4054s5) GORA PEGGY (os41o72s)
290 CD VENDEE 85 BIEBER PEGGY (05302226) DEBELLE ALEXANDRA (03700356)
291 CD VIENNE 86 TILLET JESSICA (08605002) SIMONET AUDREY (01363799)
292 CD HAUTE VIENNE 87 PERONNET NATHALIE (08700702) ROUSSEAU AURELIE (0a710s94)
293 CD VOSGES 88 DEPRE PRISCILLIA (08807551) GUERIN CATHERINE (08809242)
294 CD YONNE 89 LAID NADIA (08903389) GOFFINET JENNIFER (08907132)
295 CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90 LEO IDA (090o013o) BOISSON NADINE (07006207)
296 CD ESSONNE 91 GODEMENT RUPPERT CHRISTELLE (09115394) CASTOR JOSETTE (09100788)
297 CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92 GUILLOTTE sEvERINE (07s05a02) OOUSINEAU MELANIE (o7s11a4s)
298 CD SEINE ST DENIS 93 LEBERRE STEPHANIE (091022se) PICHON ALEXANE (09316363)
299 CD VAL DE MARNE 94 JOELLE AINA MARIAH (09416892) ZAABAB NATHALIE (09110879)
300 CD VAL D'OISE 95 LENFANT FALONNE (09519983) MOUCHE SABRINA (09519977)
301 CD CORSE DU SUD 2A DONATINI JOSEE (20o014o2) PORRI JOHANNA (20006098)
302 CD HAUTE CORSE 2B DJABRI NADIA (00603473) CANAVERO LAETITIA (20103109)
303 CD GUADELOUPE 971 GLOIRAS LENA`I`cI< (9710348a) RUGARD MICHELINE (97100420)
304 CD MARTINIQUE 972 SEJEAN EVANE (97206754) SILMAR OELIA (972110e4)
305 CD LA REUNION 974 IDMONT ELODIE MARIE CHLOÉ (97411619) GUEZENNEC SOLANGE (97401595)
306 ILES DU NORD 989/989 GUILLON CATHY (98900145) YIENNOT AGNES (9a9000s5)
307 G RAND EST/057 ELLWANGER ADELINE (06708217) EBENER JOHANNA (05713086)
308 G RAND EST/057 BEDJOU JOANNA (05704207) MAx OAMILLE (00a09199)
309 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 MENDEZ MANON (04014949) LARTIGAU AURORE (04021812)
310 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 BARTHE HELENE (040175ss) BLANC ISABELLE (04006222)
311 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 GLENADEL SANDRINE (08208853) SUIRE VIRGINIE (04716939)
312 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 BOURRIAUD CAROLINE (02907463) PINTO ALEXIA (06416416)
313 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/007 PIQUEREZ MARINE (00719393) MARCESSE AUDREY (00721550)
314 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069 MAHE MANON (04412588) TAU BAN EMILIE (06909573)
315 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089 PASSERON SALOME (02123165) LEFEUVRE AUDREY (08906256)
316 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/058 GRELET SANDRINE (05808547) L'HEvEDER NOEMIE (osaossos)
317 BRETAGNE/056 BOUGET TATIANA (05662003) JULE KATEL (05e10554)
318 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/036 CROUZY NOLWENN (03607224) WINSTERSHEIM NOLWEN (03607225)
319 CO RSE/200 BONCHRISTIANI MARIE CLAIRE (20006282) ROSE ALEXANDRA (20006280)
320 ILE DE FRANCE/077 BOURGES ANNE (07726401) JEAN ZEPHIRIN WENDY (09317576)
321 OCCITANIE/031 COULOMB STEPHANIE (03136390) BANDIERA AUDREY (03182304)
322 OCCITANIE/034 POULAIN LAU RA (03445494) ROCHETTE NATHALIE (03014694)
323 HAUTS DE France/059 JACQUEMIN SABRINA (00210569) TAISNE EMILIE (05915219)
324 NORMANDIE/027 ENOS OOEANE (o27os5s2) DUMONT SABRINA (02230199)
325 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053 FRIGARA DAISY (02230016) GENEST SANDRINE (05308735)
326 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 MAILLARD ANNA (06411272) PEYROT CINDY (04230144)
327 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006 MAU RO CATHERINE (00651743) VALMONTE ANNE-MARIE (08320778)
328 CD RHONE 69 BEJI MOUNA (O6928345) BAUSSIAN-PROTAT NADÈGE (04612094)
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212

213
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217
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219

220

221

222

223

LISTE DES INSCRITS FFPJP CDF DF 2025 Mai Le 24/O7/2025 à 08237258

Nom /Prénom

GENTET AMELIE
BOLLE-REDDAT SEYERINE

CHEVALIER LEONIE
DEGREMONT PASCALE

GROSOS GERALDINE
RAZAKAMANANTSOA FANIRY

COURTIOL CHRISTINE
GINIER MAUREL SANDRINE

PEYRE FLORINE
PEYRE ANAIS

BALLOCCHI EMILIE
JEAN ROY CATHERINE

MOUNIER OELINE
JUGE ISABELLE

VARILLON KARINE
LETISSIER EMILIE

VARUTTI SABINE
LESAINE AGNES

LAFIEVRE MARIE LAURE
HUPONT SYLVIE

ASLANI NATHALIE
TORRECILLAS ELODIE

BORIES AURELIE
BARREIROS INES

RIVIERE ISABELLE
MANESSOUR YASMINA

CACCIATORE MEGANE
PHILIPIERT SABINE

LECHASLES ESTELLE
NICOLAYSEN CARINE

ALBARET LAURE
RIOCREUX MELANIE

FELTAIN AMELIE
MEUNIER CECILE

GAUTHIER EMILIE
JORET ISABELLE

NAISSANT JOSETTE
SALMON CECILIA

JACQUET VANESSA
DOUET NADIA

RAMOS PAOLA
VIGNE MAGALI

POIFOL CORALIE
FUCHES KELLY

BARRE REGINE
LEYZOUR REJANE

Club

CD AIN O1

CD AISNE 02

CD ALLIER 03

CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04

CD HAUTES ALPES 05

CD ALPES MARITIMES 06

CD ARDECHE O7

CD ARDENNES 08

CD ARIEGE 09

CD AUBE 10

CD AUDE 11

CD AVEYRON 12

CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

CD CALVADOS 14

CD CANTAL 15

CD CHARENTE 16

CD CHARENTE 16

CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17

CD CHER 18

CD CORREZE 19

CD COTE D'OR 21

CD COTES D'ARMOR 22



224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

ROSES ROLANDE
DULERY MELODIE

DEBORD OHARLENE
LOUSTALOT LINDSAY

FAURE MAïTE
MONOUIT VALERIE

BILLAMBOZ LUDIVINE
MOUGIN CLAUDINE

CHAVE KATIA
CHALAIS SANDRINE

ROMERO SÉVERINE
HOUZE STEPHANIE

CHAUVEL ANNIE
DESMOUSSEAUX JESSICA

LANGLAIS DELPHINE
ROUSSEL PRESCILIA

PERAN RACHEL
BERTHOLOM SANDRA

SAINT DENIS CINDY
RUBIO MARINA

JISSEAU BRIGITTE
BEAUMES CELINE

GAROFALO ANNE-MARIE
RIBAUT BRIGITTE

ZAWADZKI MÉLANIE
TERRIEN MARINE

MERIGNAC ELODIE
THEBAUD DEBORAH

BOULESTEIX SANDRA
GUIRAUD NADEGE

TAILLAND GAELLE
LABBE HELENE

CHARBONNIER KARINE
BERTHELEMY ADELYNE

DEGENNES CASSANDRA
MAUPOINT AMANDINE

PLANE ISABELLE
SAVINEAU SYLVIE

MONTALTI CHARLINE
DA SILVA LAURIE

DESCLAUX-BIZ CAROLINE
SOROCA KARINE

BERTRAND MAÊLLE
BARATA MARINE

OARLE NOEMIE
OARLE FLORENCE

MERLE JOHANNA
MERLE CECILIA

CD CREUSE 23

CD DORDOGNE 24

CD DORDOGNE 24

CD DOUBS 25

CD DROME 26

CD DROME 26

CD EURE 27

CD EURE ET LOIR 28

CD FINISTERE 29

CD GARD 30

CD HTE GARONNE 31

CD GERS 32

CD GIRONDE 33

CD GIRONDE 33

CD HERAULT 34

CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35

CD INDRE 36

CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37

CD ISERE 38

CD JURA 39

CD LANDES 40

CD LOIR ET CHER 41

CD LOIRE 42

CD HAUTE LOIRE 43



ROCUL MARINE
PEYRONNET AMANDINE

VILLE RM ET CATHERINE
DUBUISSON DELPHINE

MOLESIN JOELLE
WURFEL SYLVIE

REINHART LINDA
MORA LAETITIA

CHAPUS FABIENNE
PEREZ CHLOE

DEBROISE VINCIANE
MINEE ISABELLE

ROBLOT CATHERINE
LEMARCHAND VIRGINIE

MONTET SANDRINE
SCHMITT NATHALIE

PAQUIN JUSTINE
STARCK GINETTE

COLAS ANGELIQUE
PERRIER EMILIE

BARBIER LUCIE
TEXIER CELINE

BAILLAIS ALEXANDRA
SARRO AURELIE

JOALLAND PASCALINE
GUILLEMOT ANNE

WINTERSTEIN VIRGINIE
ANDRIAMANAMIHAJA ANDRIATININA

PICCOT FANNY
BAHRI MELANIE

DECLOEDT MANON
KERKHOF TYPHAINE

BAILLON MELISSA
THOQUER OHLOE

TALVARD NADINE
COCHU CHARLENE

AGOUDETSE SOPHIE
ROUSSELLE ELSA

BLAZQUEZ RUIZ AURELIA
COLOMBET ANGELIQUE

CHASTANET CYNTHIA
HIOT BRENDA

ARAUJO SARAH
OLIVEIRA PAULINE

STRAPAZZON JESSICA
LELLOUCHE TIPHANIE

MARTINEZ EVA
MARTINEZ ELODIE

CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44

CD LOIRET 45

CD LOT 46

CD LOT ET GARONNE 47

CD LOZERE 48

CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49

CD MANCHE 50

CD MARNE 51

CD HAUTE MARNE 52

CD MAYENNE 53

CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54

CD MEUSE 55

CD MORBIHAN 56

CD MOSELLE 57

CD NIEVRE 58

CD NORD 59

CD OISE 60

CD ORNE 61

CD PAS DE CALAIS 62

CD PUY DE DOME 63

CD PUY DE DOME 63

CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64

CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65

CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66



272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

SONNTAG JENNIFER
BRIAND EMILIE

CECERE ISABELLE
BAECHER CHANTAL

CARDON JULIE
D ISIDORO LUDIVINE

CHOUIT SANA
BECKER SANDRINE

MICHEL ELODIE
OUDARD JUSTINE

JAMONNEAU ELSA
DUGUE MARINE

CARLIER LAURIE
RUBIN MATHILDE

LEBOSSE OELINE
BODENGHIEM OOEANNE

HOWELL BENEDIOTE
VIGIER OATHERINE

FRIBOULET NATHALIE
SUNEN SUZANNA

SONGEUX VALERIE
AIT IDIR GIDGIA

MAIA AURELIE
LENGAGNE SARAH

GOBIN KARINE
MAGRON MANON

PRUVOT MANON
MOUILLART MAEVA

MAGALHAES ELODIE
DO NASCIMENTO COPPEY OPHELIE

ASLANI MARINA

BERNARD ELODIE
NEDJMA ZAKIA

GORA MARLENE
GORA PEGGY

BIEBER PEGGY
DEBELLE ALEXANDRA

TILLET JESSICA
SIMONET AUDREY

PERONNET NATHALIE
ROUSSEAU AURELIE

DEPRE PRISCILLIA
GUERIN CATHERINE

LAID NADIA
GOFFINET JENNIFER

LEO IDA
BOISSON NADINE

CD BAS-RHIN 67

CD HAUT-RHIN 68

CD RHONE 69

CD HAUTE SAONE 70

CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71

CD SARTHE 72

CD SAVOIE 73

CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74

CD COMITE DE PARIS 75

CD SEINE MARITIME 76

CD SEINE ET MARNE 77

CD YVELINES 78

CD DEUX SEVRES 79

CD SOMME 80

CD TARN 81

SOUDIEUX-TURLAIS SHEURLEY CD TARN ET GARONNE 82

CD VAR 83

CD VAUCLUSE 84

CD VENDEE 85

CD VIENNE 86

CD HAUTE VIENNE 87

CD VOSGES 88

CD YONNE 89

CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90



GODEMENT RUPPERT CHRISTELLE
CASTOR JOSETTE

GUILLOTTE SE\,/ERINE
COUSINEAU MELANIE

LEBERRE STÉPHANIE
PICHON ALEXANE

JOELLE AINA MARIAH
ZAABAB NATHALIE

LENFANT FALONNE
MOUCHE SABRINA

DONATINI JOSEE
PORRI JOHANNA

DJABRI NADIA
CANAVE RO LAETITIA

GLOIRAS LENA'I'CI<
RUGARD MICHELINE

SEJEAN E\/,ANE
SILMAR CELIA

IDMONT ELODIE MARIE CHLOÉ
GUEZENNEC SOLANGE

GUILLON CATHY
VIENNOT AGNES

ELLWANGER ADELINE
EBENER JOHANNA

BEDJOU JOANNA
MAX CAMILLE

MENDEZ MANON
LARTIGAU AURORE

BARTHE HELENE
BLANC ISABELLE

GLENADEL SANDRINE
SUIRE VIRGINIE

BOURRIAUD CAROLINE
PINTO ALEXIA

PIQUEREZ MARINE
MARCESSE AUDREY

MAHE MANON
TAUBAN EMILIE

PASSERON SALOME
LEFEUVRE AUDREY

GRELET SANDRINE
L`HEVEDER NOEMIE

BOUGET TATIANA
JULE KATEL

CROUZY NOLWENN
WINSTERSHEIM NOLWEN

BONCHRISTIANI MARIE CLAIRE
ROSE ALEXANDRA

CD ESSONNE 91

CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92

CD SEINE ST DENIS 93

CD VAL DE MARNE 94

CD VAL D'OISE 95

CD CORSE DU SUD 2A

CD HAUTE CORSE 2B

CD GUADELOUPE 971

CD MARTINIQUE 972

CD LA REUNION 974

ILES DU NORD 989/989

GRAND EST/057

GRAND EST/057

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/O40

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/007

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/058

BRETAGNE/O56

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/O36

CORSE/200



320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

BOURGES ANNE
JEAN ZEPHIRIN WENDY

COULOMB STEPHANIE
BANDIERA AUDREY

POULAIN LAURA
ROCHETTE NATHALIE

JACQUEMIN SABRINA
TAISNE EMILIE

ENOS OCEANE
DUMONT SABRINA

FRIGARA DAISY
GENEST SANDRINE

MAILLARD ANNA
PEYROT CINDY

MAURO CATHERINE
VALMONTE ANNE-MARIE

BEJI MOUNA
BAUSSIAN-PROTAT NADÈGE

ILE DE FRANCE/077

OCCITANIE/031

OCCITANIE/034

HAUTS DE France/059

NORMANDIE/027

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006

CD RHONE 69



LISTE DES POULES - FFPJP_cDF_DF_2o25
POULEN°1

T:63
206 BALLOCCHI EMILIE CD ALPES MARITIMES 06

224 ROSES ROLANDE CD CREUSE 23

T:64
271 MARTINEZ EVA CD PYRENEES ORIENTALES 66

232 PERAN RACHEL CD FINISTERE 29

POULEN°2

T:65
250 MOLESIN JOELLE CD LOT 46

218 GAUTHIER EMILIE CD CHARENTE 16

T:66
304 SEJ EAN EVANE CD MARTINIQUE 972

282 SONGEUX VALERIE CD SEINE ET MARNE 77

POULEN°3

T:67
243 MONTALTI CHARLINE CD JURA 39

203 GROSOS GERALDINE CD ALLIER 03

T:68
265 TALVARD NADINE CD ORNE 61

210 LAFIEVRE MARIE LAURE CD AUBE 10

POULEN°4

T:69
205 PEYRE FLORINE CD HAUTES ALPES 05

217 FELTAIN AMELIE CD CHARENTE 16

T:70
266 AGOUDETSE SOPHIE CD PAS DE CALAIS 62

308 BEDJOU JOANNA GRAND EST/057

POULEN°5

T:71
244 DESCLAUX-BIZ CAROLINE CD LANDES 40

301 DONATINI JOSEE CD CORSE DU SUD 2A

T:72
214 CACCIATORE MEGANE CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

233 SAINT DENIS CINDY CD GARD 30

POULEN°6

T:73
323 JACQUEMIN SABRINA HAUTS DE France/059

287 ASLANI MARINA CD TARN ET GARONNE 82

T:74
288 BERNARD ELODIE CD VAR 83

236 ZAWADZ KI M ÉLANIE CD GIRONDE 33

POULEN°7

T:75
235 GAROFALO ANNE-MARIE CD GERS 32

314 MAHE MANON AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/069

T:76
253 DEBROISE VINCIANE CD MAINE ET LOIRE 49

316 GRELET SANDRINE BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/058

POULEN°8

T:77
286 MAGALHAES ELODIE CD TARN 81

312 BOURRIAUD CAROLINE AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074

T:78
276 MICHEL ELODIE CD SAONE ET LOIRE 71

319 BONCHRISTIANI MARIE CLAIRE CORSE/200



FAURE MAÏTÉ

LISTE DES POULES - FFPJP_cDF_DF_2o25
POULE N° 9

T:79
300 LENFANT FALONNE CD VAL D`OISE 95

263 DECLOEDT MANON CD NORD 59

T:8O
310 BARTHE HELENE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/O40

234 JISSEAU BRIGITTE CD HTE GARONNE 31

POULE N°10

T:81
260 JOALLAND PASCALINE CD MORBIHAN 56

283 MAIA AURELIE CD YVELINES 78

T:82
284 GOBIN KARINE CD DEUX SEVRES 79

238 BOULESTEIX SANDRA CD HERAULT 34

POULE N°11

T:83
272 SONNTAG JENNIFER CD BAS-RHIN 67

230 CHAUVEL ANNIE CD EURE 27

T:84
280 HOWELL BENEDICTE CD COMITE DE PARIS 75

268 CHASTANET CYNTHIA CD PUY DE DOME 63

POULE N°12

T:85
297 GUILLOTTE SEVERINE CD HAUTS DE SEINE 92

252 CHAPUS FABIENNE CD LOZERE 48

T:86
254 ROBLOT CATHERINE CD MANCHE 50

313 PIQUEREZ MARINE AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/007

POULE N°13

T:87
207 MOUNIER CELINE CD ARDECHE 07

295 LEO IDA CD TERRITOIRE BELFORT 90

T:88
255 MONTET SANDRINE CD MARNE 51

223 BARRE REGINE CD COTES D'ARMOR 22

POULE N°14

T:89
261 WINTERSTEIN VIRGINIE CD MOSELLE 57

226 CD DORDOGNE 24

T:90
264 BAILLON MELISSA CD OISE 60

298 LEBERRE STEPHANIE CD SEINE ST DENIS 93

POULE N°15

T:91
296 GODEM ENT RUPPERT CHRISTELLE CD ESSONNE 91

269 ARAUJO SARAH CD PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES 64

T:92
278 CARLIER LAURIE CD SAVOIE 73

245 BERTRAND MAÊLLE CD LOIR ET CHER 41

POULE N°16

T:93
275 CHOUIT SANA CD HAUTE SAONE 70

311 GLENADEL SANDRINE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047

T:94
239 TAILLAND GAELLE CD ILLE ET VILAINE 35

321 COULOM B STEPHANIE OCCITANIE/031



LISTE DES POULES - FFPJP_cDF_DF_2o25
POULE N°17

T:95
303 GLOIRAS LENA'I'cK CD GUADELOUPE 971

227 BILLAM BOZ LUDIVINE CD DOUBS 25

T:96
246 CARLE NOEMIE CD LOIRE 42

237 MERIGNAC ELODIE CD GIRONDE 33

POULE N°18

T:C
322 POULAIN LAURA OCCITANIE/034

328 BEJI MOUNA CD RHONE 69

T:D
302 DJABRI NADIA CD HAUTE CORSE 2B

320 BOURGES ANNE ILE DE FRANCE/077

POULE N°19

T:99
231 LANGLAIS DELPHINE CD EURE ET LOIR 28

258 BARBIER LUCIE CD MEURTHE ET MOSELLE 54

T:100
309 MENDEZ MANON NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040

325 FRIGARA DAISY PAYS DE LA LOIRE/053

POULE N° 20

T:101
273 CECERE ISABELLE CD HAUT-RHIN 68

213 RIVIERE ISABELLE CD BOUCHES du RHONE 13

T:102
216 ALBARET LAURE CD CANTAL 15

248 ROCUL MARINE CD LOIRE ATLANTIQUE 44

POULE N° 21

T:103
257 COLAS ANGELIQUE CD MAYENNE 53

241 DEGENNES CASSANDRA CD INDRE ET LOIRE 37

T:104
270 STRAPAZZON JESSICA CD HAUTES PYRENEES 65

225 DEBORD CHARLENE CD DORDOGNE 24

POULE N° 22

T:105
307 ELLWANGER ADELINE GRAND EST/057

281 FRIBOULET NATHALIE CD SEINE MARITIME 76

T:106
228 CHAVE KATIA CD DROME 26

326 MAILLARD ANNA PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083

POULE N° 23

T:107
201 GENTET AMELIE CD AIN 01

324 ENOS OCEANE NORMANDIE/027

T:108
315 PASSERON SALOME BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089

318 CROUZY NOLWENN CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/036

POULE N° 24

T:109
240 CHARBONNIER KARINE CD INDRE 36

209 LOVET LUDIVINE CD ARIEGE O9

T:110
229 ROMERO SEVERINE CD DROME 26

317 BOUG ET TATIANA BRETAG NE/O56



LISTE DES POULES - FFPJP_cDF_DF_2o25
POULE N° 25

T:111
211 ASLANI NATHALIE CD AUDE 11

215 LECHASLES ESTELLE CD CALVADOS 14

T:112
221 RAMOS PAOLA CD CORREZE 19

204 COURTIOL CHRISTINE CD ALPES HTE PROVENCE 04

POULE N° 26

T:113
294 LAID NADIA CD YONNE 89

251 REINHART LINDA CD LOT ET GARONNE 47

T:114
285 PRUVOT MANON CD SOMME 80

259 BAILLAIS ALEXANDRA CD MEUSE 55

POULE N° 27

T:115
220 JACQUET VANESSA CD CHER 18

274 CARDON JULIE CD RHONE 69

T:116
305 IDMONT ELODIE MARIE CHLOÉ CD LA REUNION 974

256 PAQUIN JUSTINE CD HAUTE MARNE 52

POULE N° 28

T:117
267 BLAZQUEZ RUIZ AURELIA CD PUY DE DOME 63

208 VARILLON KARINE CD ARDENNES 08

T:118
202 CHEVALIER LEONIE CD AISNE 02

262 PICCOT FANNY CD NIEVRE 58

POULE N° 29

T:119
327 MAURO CATHERINE PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006

293 DEPRE PRISCILLIA CD VOSGES 88

T:120
247 MERLE JOHANNA CD HAUTE LOIRE 43

277 JAMONNEAU ELSA CD SARTHE 72

POULE N° 30

T:121
279 LEBOSSE CELINE CD HAUTE SAVOIE 74

222 POIFOL CORALIE CD COTE D'OR 21

T:122
306 GUILLON CATHY ILES DU NORD 989/989

291 TILLET JESSICA CD VIENNE 86

POULE N° 31

T:123
292 PERONNET NATHALIE CD HAUTE VIENNE 87

299 JOELLE AINA MARIAH CD VAL DE MARNE 94

T:124
242 PLANE ISABELLE CD ISERE 38

290 BIEBER PEGGY CD VENDEE 85

POULE N° 32

T:97
219 NAISSANT JOSETTE CD CHARENTE MARITIME 17

289 GORA MARLENE CD VAUCLUSE 84

T:98
249 VILLERM ET CATHERINE CD LOIRET 45

212 BORIES AURELIE CD AVEYRON 12


